©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006 1 Publication Order Number:
MC74AC132/D
MC74AC132, MC74ACT132
Quad 2−Input NAND Schmitt
Trigger
The MC74AC/74ACT132 contains four 2−input NAND gates
which are capable of transforming slowly changing input signals into
sharply defined, jitter−free output signals. In addition, they have

14
14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC74AC132N PDIP−14
25 Units/Rail
MC74AC132NG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
MC74ACT132N PDIP−14
MC74ACT132NG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
MC74AC132D SOIC−14
55 Units/RailMC74AC132DG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC74AC132DR2 SOIC−14
2500/Tape & ReelMC74AC132DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC74ACT132D SOIC−14
55 Units/RailMC74ACT132DG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC74ACT132DR2 SOIC−14
2500/Tape & ReelMC74ACT132DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC74AC132MEL SOEIAJ−14
2000/Tape & Reel
MC74AC132MELG SOEIAJ−14
(Pb−Free)
MC74ACT132MEL SOEIAJ−14
MC74ACT132MELG SOEIAJ−14
(Pb−Free)
MC74AC132, MC74ACT132
7
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS